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CYLINDER HEAD CRACK TESTER
HYDRAULIC DRIVEN
PLATFORM SYSTEM

MODEL CPT1200

Machine Dimensions ( mm. )

Max. Cylinder Head Dimensions ( mm. )

Max. Cylinder Head Weight ( kg. )

Pressure ( bar )

Thermostat

Tank Capacity ( lt. )

Electricity ( V / Hz / Phase )

Heaters ( kW )

Rotational Motor Rotation Speed

Rotational Motor Power ( kW )

Up and Down Travel Time ( sec. )

Weight ( Empty - kg. )

Packing Dimensions ( mm. )

2000 x 1050 x 1700

1200 x 400 x 300

300

0-10

0-90 °C

500

220-380-415-440 / 50-60 / 3

2 x 10

815 rpm

0,18

10

450

2100 x 1200 x 1850

CPT1350 CPT1500

2150 x 1100 x 1800

1350 x 440 x 400

350

0-10

0-90 °C

700

220-380-415-440 / 50-60 / 3

2 x 10

815 rpm

0,37

10

680

2250 x 1250 x 1950

2300 x 1100 x 1800

1500 x 440 x 400

550

0-10

0-90 °C

850

220-380-415-440 / 50-60 / 3

2 x 10

815 rpm

0,37

10

800

2400 x 1250 x 1950
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